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114/05/13 SRR 5R-2025k BB S - £ E ML R-FhiEm-5/3 6,000 -6,000
114/05/31 | 3K E ch R -20254 Mg E - SE BN ENRIZ - R E B +-5/13 352 -352
114/05/31 | K@ PR -20254 B B - BB ENRIE - AzE A E53R-5/13 586 -938
114/05/31 | 3K B hR-2025A M ENE-SE B ENRIE - B ERNEIR-5/7 135 -1,073
114/06/02|2025000001-2025 A B EN S - B EEB-EAF-6/1-5RO# 100,000 98,927
114/06/04|2025000002-20254 B & 5 -ERIBA-EHF£-6/4-E0% 1,000 99,927
114/06/06 | k& cp32-2025 A BENS -2 - M 58-5/23(R0) 35 99,892
114/06/10|2025000003-2025 A B ¥ 5 -ERIBA-EHF-6/10-F0= 600 100,492
114/06/10|2025000013-2025x @ &) 5 - EEB-ER+-6/10-BO0E 100,000 200,492
114/06/10 | k& P52 -20254 B ENS - SE BN ENRIE - B 5 ENRI-5/29(REE O) 13,560 186,932
114/06/11|2025000005-20254 B &) 5 - (b £ B Bh-EEFR-6/11-FO M E B IRAT 200,000 386,932
114/06/11|2025000006-2025k @ N 5 - b £ & Bh-ER-6/11- MO R 50,000 436,932
114/06/11|2025000007-20254 @ £ 5 - £ ZBh-EER-6/11- MO R 50,000 486,932
114/06/12|2025000004-20254 B & E-BRIBR-EAF-6/12-# O 500 487,432
114/06/13|2025000010-2025 K BENE- R EEH-5H£-6/13-ROABEESHIRAT 100,000 587,432
114/06/13|2025000011-20254 @ ) 5 -1t £ BB -5 F£-6/13-FE O3 100,000 687,432
114/06/13 | KA D3 -20254 B & 5 - E NS M- BREHIE(HEEXO) 193,500 493,932
114/06/16|2025000008-2025k B &) 5 -1t £ & B - £-6/13-FO R AIRAT 100,000 593,932
114/06/16|2025000009-2025K @ #1 5 - £ EH-1EE-6/13-FOE 260,000 853,932
114/06/17 |2025000014-2025% B & 5 -HRIBR-EAF-6/17-1 O 100 854,032
114/06/17|2025000015-20254 B g1 E-BRIBR-EAF-6/17-HOK 500 854,532
114/06/17|2025000016-20255k B ENE - LB - R-6/17-2RHHLO12 100,000 954,532
114/06/19|2025000012-2025% B g E-HRBAR-=AF-6/19-EOCH 2,000 956,532
114/06/20|2025000021-20255k #1531 £ B B - FE R -6/20- B O ZRR R BIR AT 100,000 1,056,532
114/06/23|2025000022-2025% EENE-HRIBR-RL-6/23-AF-R0% 5,000 1,061,532
114/06/23|2025000023-2025% B g E-HRIBAR-RE-6/23-AP-FMOE 2,500 1,064,032
114/06/23|2025000032-2025x A E 5 -HRIBR-HEL-6/23-EHR-#0K 2,500 1,066,532
114/06/23|2025000031-20254 B g E-HRIBN-EE-6/23-ER- RO R 2,500 1,069,032
114/06/23 | ZHFIE 73 1,069,105
114/06/24|2025000024-2025% @ g5 -HRIBHR-ER-6/24- 102 50,000 1,119,105
114/06/26|2025000017-2025F B g 5 -BRIBHR-EHA£-6/26-FROR 200 1,119,305
114/06/26 |2025000018-2025 4 @ g5 -HRIBR -5 A £-6/26-ERO%# 3,000 1,122,305
114/06/27|2025000025-2025A B E 5 - £ B B- S F-6/27-ROBERNHBIR AT 100,000 1,222,305
114/06/27 |2025000026-2025 A R ENSE - E BN -1EF £-6/27-1F O Ml 100,000 1,322,305
114/06/27|2025000027-2025k R EN S -+ E BB -5 F-6/27- 1O HEBRNBIRAT 100,000 1,422,305
114/06/27 |2025000028-2025 A A E5- D £ B Bh-fE £ -6/27-BAO%E 200,000 1,622,305
114/06/27|2025000029-2025A R ENE-ERIBR -5 £-6/27-KF-EOHA 10,000 1,632,305
114/06/27|2025000030-2025 A B E & - SR IBR-EAF-6/27-AF-EOF 10,000 1,642,305
114/06/30(2025000050-2025A A ENE-HRIBR-RL-6/30-PIE-R0F 2,500 1,644,805
114/06/30[2025000052-2025 AR ENE-HRIBR-REL-6/30-ER-# O 50,000 1,694,805
114/06/30(2025000051-2025A A EN 5 -HRIBR-R£-6/30-8R-5ROE 2,500 1,697,305
114/06/30{2025000038-2025 A B E1 5 -BRIBA-H£-6/30-KAP-HhO 1 2,500 1,699,805
114/06/30(2025000039-2025 A B &1 5 -HRIBR-E£-6/30-AF-#H0F 2,500 1,702,305
114/06/30[2025000040-2025A B ¥ 5 -FRIEHR-EL-6/30-AB-H0H 2,500 1,704,805
114/06/30{2025000041-2025 A A 1 5 -HRIBH-H£-6/30-KAP-H0%E 2,500 1,707,305
114/06/30[2025000042-2025A BN 5 -BRIBA-R£-6/30-KAF-H0 2 2,500 1,709,805
114/06/30{2025000043-2025A @ £ 5 - B RIEHR-E £-6/30- AP -BRO XK 2,500 1,712,305
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114/06/30{2025000044-20254 BB -HRIBR-RE-6/30-AF-HO0&E 2,500 1,714,805
114/06/30|2025000045-20254 A5 - BB -RE-6/30-KP-HO[EF 2,500 1,717,305
114/06/30|2025000046-2025 4 B &) 5 - R IBR-HL-6/30-KF-FO % 2,500 1,719,805
114/06/30|2025000047-20254 B 5 - BB -IRE-6/30-KP-HOH 2,500 1,722,305
114/06/30|2025000048-2025 % A 815 -HRIBN-1HE-6/30-KB-H 018 2,500 1,724,805
114/06/30|2025000049-20254 B ENE -FEIER-IRE-6/30-AF-BOH 2,500 1,727,305
114/06/30]2025000053-2025 % AL 5 - FXIBR-R£-6/30-AF-SEO0 R 2,500 1,729,805
114/06/30|2025000054-2025% B €5 - BRIBR-EAE-6/30-% OBRARAE 200,000 1,929,805
114/06/30 | BTN E 5 1,929,800
114/06/30 SRR 32-2025 A BN E-E B HIRIE - 58518 -6/23 576 1,929,224
114/06/30 | K@ 8R-202548 B €5 - R EIENRIE - 1B R UE-6/23 1,055 1,928,169
114/06/30 [ AR P R-2025 K MBI B -EB ORI E-RAAK-6/18 180 1,927,989
114/07/01|2025000037-20254 B E15-BEIBR-EH£-6/24-BOM 200 1,928,189
114/07/01|2025000035-2025 4 B &5 -HRIBR-EHF-6/26-F O 1,000 1,929,189
114/07/01{2025000036-2025 4 NS -BEIBR-ER£-6/26-2O4 1,000 1,930,189
114/07/01 |2025000034-20254 B &5 -BEIBR-EAF-6/27-20% 50,000 1,980,189
114/07/012025000057-2025 A B e -t EBH-HE-7/1-ROTREEARAT 100,000 2,080,189
114/07/01 |3k B R-20254A BB E-CEEMER-CEEDEHER-ERE(FE0) 2470] 2,077,719
114/07/02|2025000067-2025A EEI S - £ BEN-EFR-7/2-8 0% 100,000 2,177,719
114/07/03 |2025000020-2025x B EH-BRIBR-EAF-6/19-BROF 800 2,178,519
114/07/03 |2025000019-2025A B E15- B RIBM-1EFH£-6/20- 807 20,000 2,198,519
114/07/03 [2025000033-2025A B )5 -BRIBR- BB F£-6/21- 0% 500 2,199,019
114/07/04|2025000063-2025 A B EZ - EEM-EAF-7/4-BOZ 100,000 2,299,019
114/07/04|2025000064-2025 A BEE- 2 EE-EAE-7/4- E0TBELEMKMEEOM 100,000

114/07/04 {2025000065-2025A B E15 - £ B - B/ F-7/4-52 X018 150,000 2,449,019
114/07/04 |2025000066-2025 A B EN5 - X BB -ERAF-7/4-HOfR 100,000 2,549,019
114/07/04 |2025000060-2025A B &5 -BRIBHR-EHAF-7/4-810 8 5,000 2,554,019
114/07/04 |2025000061-20254 18- B RIBN-EH £-7/4-580% 2,500 2,556,519
114/07/04 |2025000062-2025 4 A E S-SR IBR-EAE-7/4-501E 2,500 2,559,019
114/07/07 |2025000118-2025A B EN S -HRIBR-F2-7/7-EHR-HOW 2,500 2,561,519
114/07/07 |2025000120-2025A A EE-BRIBR-RE-7/7-BR-BOHW 2,500 2,564,019
114/07/07|2025000121-2025 A A E-BRIBH-RE-7/7-BHE-HOH 2,500 2,566,519
114/07/07 |2025000122-2025ABEI S-SR IBR-REE-7/7-BR-808 2,500 2,569,019
114/07/07 |2025000123-2025A BB E-HRBH-RE-7/7-BR-RO2 2,500 2,571,519
114/07/07|2025000124-2025 A A8 E-BRIBR-RE-7/7-EE-1OF 10,000 2,581,519
114/07/07|2025000125-2025x A E-BRBER-RE-7/7-BER-HOK 2,500 2,584,019
114/07/07 |2025000114-2025A B &5 -HRIBR-RE-7/7-846- 0% 25,000 2,609,019
114/07/07|2025000115-2025 AR E S -BRBR-BE-7/7-HE-FO0HA 2,500 2,611,519
114/07/07 |2025000116-2025A B & 5 -HEBR-EL-7/7-%E-TOM 2,500 2,614,019
114/07/07|2025000117-2025A BB S -BEEH-RE-7/7-PE-F0& 2,500 2,616,519
114/07/07 |2025000126-2025A IS - HRIER-RE-7/7-BR-F0H 2,500 2,619,019
114/07/07 |2025000127-2025A A E15S-HEBH-RE-7/7-2F-MH0*= 2,500 2,621,519
114/07/07 |2025000128-20254 M ES-HEER-RL-7/7-BR-8BO % 2,500 2,624,019
114/07/07 |2025000129-2025AMEN 5 - HEBH-EE-7/7-ER-FO# 8,000 2,632,019
114/07/07|2025000130-2025 A B H-BRER-RE-7/7-E2R-FOB 2,500 2,634,519
114/07/07 |2025000131-2025A A EN - BEBR-RE-7/7-8R-8 0% 2,500 2,637,019
114/07/07 |2025000132-2025 AR EN S - HRBR-BE-7/7-KH#K-B0O% 3,000 2,640,019
114/07/07 |2025000133-2025A B S -BRIER-RE-7/7-A K-804 2,500 2,642,519
114/07/07 |2025000134-2025A M E1 5 - HEBR-IRE-7/7-tE-HOE 5,000 2,647,519
114/07/07|2025000135-2025x @ #15 -ERIBR-RE-7/7-LE- MO 3,000 2,650,519
114/07/07 |2025000119-20254 B &1 8- ERIBR-RE-7/7-BWU-FO & 17,500 2,668,019
114/07/07|2025000150-2025A @ #I5-HEIEFR-7/7-£08F 2,500 2,670,519
114/07/08| 20254 B E-FH WA -RE-7/6 (2075 ) 517,500 3,188,019
114/07/08 2025k R EN5-ZH WA -5 5-7/6 (1605 ) 400,000 3,588,019
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114/07/08|2025000079-20254 @ 5 -HEIBR-IRE-7/6-RO0F 2,500 3,590,519
114/07/08|2025000076-2025A A S-S BR-EHF-7/6-#0F 60,000 3,650,519
114/07/08|2025000077-2025 AR5 -ERIBR- BB E-7/6-570M 5,000 3,655,519
114/07/08 | 2025000078-2025A B EN S -ERIBR-ERF-7/6-10H 2,500 3,658,019
114/07/08 | 2025000080-20254 [ £h5 -HRIBR-1ER £-7/6-5RO & 10,000 3,668,019
114/07/08 {2025000081-2025A M EN - BEBR-EAF-7/6-20F 2,500 3,670,519
114/07/08 | 2025000082-2025A @ £ 5-BRIBR-EH£-7/6-# 011 2,500 3,673,019
114/07/08|2025000084-2025A A S -BXRIER-EHF-7/6-80& 2,500 3,675,519
114/07/08 | 2025000085-2025A A &5 -HRIB-EHF-7/6- 208 2,500 3,678,019
114/07/08|2025000087-20254 Al E-BERIER-ERF-7/6-80M 2,500 3,680,519
114/07/08|2025000088-20254x A B-BXIEH-ERF-7/6-L0% 2,500 3,683,019
114/07/08 | 2025000091-202554 B E5-HEIBH-EHR-7/6-MO% 5,000 3,688,019
114/07/08|2025000092-20254 A EE-BXRIEBR-ERF-7/6-40R 2,500 3,690,519
114/07/08 | 2025000095-2025k A &) 5 - HRIBR-EAF-7/6-210H 5,000 3,695,519
114/07/08|2025000098-20254x B E-BREA-EHF-7/6-1H08 2,500 3,698,019
114/07/08 |2025000102-20254 A E15-BRIBR-EHF-7/6-fROE 2,500 3,700,519
114/07/08|2025000105-20254 A E15-BRIBR-EHB~-7/6-1504 2,500 3,703,019
114/07/08|2025000106-2025x B E-BRIBR-ERF-7/6-F O 5,000 3,708,019
114/07/08]2025000111-2025 A A8 E-BEEH-EHF-7/6-0OF 2,500 3,710,519
114/07/08|2025000112-20254 B €15 - B RIBN-EHF-7/6-F OBt 2,500 3,713,019
114/07/08|2025000113-20254 &8 -EXIBH-EHRF-7/6-M0E 2,500 3,715,519
114/07/08 |2025000104-2025k g5 -HRIBR-EAFE-7/6-50& 2,500 3,718,019
114/07/08 |2025000103-20254 @ &8-S RIEN-EHF-7/6-L0F 2,500 3,720,519
114/07/08]2025000083-2025 K EEIS-HRIBN-RE-7/6-FE 0B 5,000 3,725,519
114/07/08|2025000086-20254 B &S -HRIBR-RE-7/6-HOH 2,500 3,728,019
114/07/08 |2025000089-20254 A #h 5 -HRIER-RE-7/6-2101 2,500 3,730,519
114/07/0812025000090-2025:F 5 -HRIBHN-RE-7/6-BEI0E 7,500 3,738,019
114/07/08 {2025000093-20254 A &N -HEIBR-IR2-7/6-5ROE 2,500 3,740,519
114/07/08 |2025000094-2025 A MBI 5 - BRBR-RE-7/6-BOHE 2,500 3,743,019
114/07/08 |2025000096-2025 A A EI 5 -HRBR-RE-7/6-8:08% 2,500 3,745,519
114/07/08|2025000097-2025A M e 5 - BXIBR-REL£-7/6-BORE 2,500 3,748,019
114/07/08 |2025000099-2025A BB 5 -BXRBH-RE-7/6- 0K 2,500 3,750,519
114/07/08 {2025000100-2025:A B S E-EXRIBR-RE-7/6-BORK 2,500 3,753,019
114/07/08 |2025000101-2025 4 MBS -BRBH-RE-7/6-HOE 2,500 3,755,519
114/07/08|2025000107-2025A B 8- R IBR-RE-7/6-BOBERBIRAT 2,500 3,758,019
114/07/08 |2025000108-2025 AR & 5 - HRIBA-RE-7/6-BOAEFR AT 2,500 3,760,519
114/07/08|2025000109-2025 A EENE-HREBR-RE-7/6-F0& 5,000 3,765,519
114/07/08 |2025000110-2025A A 5 -BXRIBER-HE-7/6-RE0M 12,500 3,778,019
114/07/08 | 2025 A BEIE-EHWA-EHF-7/8 1,107,500 4,885,519
114/07/08 {2025000055-2025x A EN S -BRIBR-EH£-6/30-E0 % 3,000 4,888,519
114/07/08 |2025000059-2025A N8 - HEIBH-EHF-7/3-H 0 10,000 4,898,519
114/07/08 | 2025000071-2025 A B 5 - EXRIBH-EH£-7/6-5:0% 2,500 4,901,019
114/07/08 {2025000072-20254A A E-SEER-ERF-7/6-FT05 5,000 4,906,019
114/07/08|2025000073-2025A /R &5 -HXRIBHR-EHE-7/6-810/% 200 4,906,219
114/07/08| 20258 B ENH-ZH WA -IR£-7/6-0T8 130,000 5,036,219
114/07/08 2025 AR EE-EH WA -RE-7/6-0O1l 82,500 5,118,719
114/07/08| 20254 MENS-E5WA-RE-7/6-OF 25,000 5,143,719
114/07/08 | 2025 A BB -EH WA -IRE-7/6-0F 5,000 5,148,719
114/07/08 | 3K B P R-2025 K BB - - B E-6/26.6/30(E0) 638 5,148,081
114/07/08 | EBFEWE 10 5,148,071
114/07/09 {2025000141-2025 A B E- b £ EH)-=F-7/9-lHOE S BIRAE 200,000 5,348,071
114/07/10|2025000056-20254 A5 -BRIBR-1EH£-6/30-1508 1,000 5,349,071
114/07/10|2025000143-2025 kA B &5 - £ B - B -7/10- KO MEHR AT 200,000 5,549,071
114/07/1012025000144-20254 B S - £ BB -ER-7/10-BOBR AR AT 100,000 5,649,071
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114/07/10(2025000142-2025A 8 £ 5 - £ BB - F-7/10- B O AR A5 200,000 5,849,071
114/07/11[2025A B E-EF WA -EHE-7/11 255,000 6,104,071
114/07/11|2025000145-20254 A &= - b X EM-EHF-7/11-FHO R 100,000 6,204,071
114/07/11{2025000146-2025A B E- B - SR E-7/11-BOENEHARAE 100,000 6,304,071
114/07/11(2025000147-2025 KR £ 5 - £ BB-EAE-7/11- A0 EARE BIRAE] 100,000 6,404,071
114/07/11|2025000148-2025 A M e & -t EBH-EHE-7/11-EOBERERBIRAE 100,000 6,504,071
114/07/11[2025000149-2025A A EH 5 - £ BN - S R-7/11-5RO % 200,000 6,704,071
114/07/11 AR P R-20254 B85 -2 - B E-7/3(X0) 840 6,703,231
114/07/14[2025ABEE-EHWA-IRE-7/13 (25 ) 5,000 6,708,231
114/07/14|2025000152-2025000158-2025 A B g - EXEF-EE-7/13 20,500 6,728,731
114/07/14|2025000159-2025000167-2025 A BB E-SREF-EAF-7/13 43,500 6,772,231
114/07/14 (202500015 A B g B -t EEM-R2-7/13-ROPHAOR 100,000 6,872,231
114/07/14|2025000168-2025ABEE - X EH-EMF-7/13-E0Z& 300,000 7,172,231
114/07/14[2025000172-2025K A #155-HRIBF-EE-7/14-PIE-BROAL 2,500 7,174,731
114/07/14| 2025 BB B -EH WA -ER-7/14-0F 100,000 7,274,731
114/07/14|2025000170-2025A R 5 - BRIBR-HE-7/14-E%-BOE 2,500 7,277,231
114/07/14|2025000181-2025A B E-HRIBR-RL£-7/14- 55 -50F 2,500 7,279,731
114/07/14(2025000183-2025k B 15 -HRIBF-EE-7/14-BEx 10040 2,500 7,282,231
114/07/14]2025000184-2025 A MENE-BRIBR-R2-7/14-8%-0% 2,500 7,284,731
114/07/14 20254 B EH-ZHWMA-IRE-7/14-0F& 10,000 7,294,731
114/07/14|2025000173-2025A A EN 5 -HRIBR-IRE-7/14-516-%0F 2,500 7,297,231
114/07/14(2025000180-2025K A5 -HRIBR-RE-7/14-M11-10% 2,500 7,299,731
114/07/14|2025000169-2025A e 5 -HRIBR- R -7/14-FF -0 5,000 7,304,731
114/07/14(2025000178-2025A RS -HRIBR-RE-7/14-8811-220F 2,500 7,307,231
114/07/14{2025000179-2025% B E 8- HEER-RE-7/14-EH-20R 2,500 7,309,731
114/07/14{2025000174-2025A M E1 5 -HRIBR-RL-7/14-KF-EOH 2,500 7,312,231
114/07/14| 2025 A BB E-EHWA-B£-7/14-0F 40,000 7,352,231
114/07/14|2025000171-2025 AR & E-BRER-RL-7/14-K-FO¥ 2,500 7,354,731
114/07/14|2025000175-2025A A5 -BRIBR-RE£-7/14-PIE-ROE 3,000 7,357,731
114/07/14|2025000176-2025A NS -HRBH-RE-7/14-PE-B0X 5,000 7,362,731
114/07/14(2025000177-2025A @815 -HRI\BR-RL-7/14-PE-HO0H 2,500 7,365,231
114/07/14|2025000182-2025A A B -BRBR-RE-7/14-HE-HO=E 2,500 7,367,731
114/07/14|2025000185-2025A B EE - HRBR-RE-7/14-1E-50E 2,500 7,370,231
114/07/14|2025000186-2025A Bl S -2 BB -ER-7/14-LO TRAR AT 100,000 7470,231
114/07/14 | EBFERE 5 7.470,226
114/07/15|2025000192-2025A S -SRIBR-ERF-7/13-810% 200 7,470,426
114/07/15|2025000138-2025A B €15 - ERIBR-ERF-7/7-MO0 & 2,500 7,472,926
114/07/15|2025000140-20254 B E-ERIBR-EAF-7/8-E0H 1,730 7,474,656
114/07/15|2025000190-20254 B ¥ 5 - HRIBR-ERF-7/9-50H 1,000 7.475,656
114/07/15}2025000191- 20254 @ EN S -BEIBR-EHAF-7/9- #4088 300 7,475,956
114/07/15|2025000189-2025 A B €5 - SR BR-EHE-7/13-BOF 1,000 7,476,956
114/07/15|2025000193-2025A B #h 5 - BEIBR-ER-7/15-E20H0 50,000 7,526,956
114/07/16|2025000194-2025A @ Eh 5 - > E BN - B -7/16-8 015 200,000 7,726,956
114/07/16|2025000195-2025 A B8 - EEH-$E-7/16-20% 100,000 7,826,956
114/07/17|2025000069-2025 AR EIE-BEBER-ERAF-7/4-808 5,000 7,831,956
114/07/17|2025000058-2025A B ENE -HRBR-EHE-7/3-BO% 2,500 7,834,456
114/07/17)2025000187-20254 B g5 -BRIBH-ERF-7/3-8A0# 2,000 7,836,456
114/07/17 |2025000068-20254 A EN - HEIER-ERF-7/4-#OM 200 7,836,656
114/07/17}2025000070-20254 A8 B-EXBR-EHF-7/5-E08 1,000 7,837,656
114/07/172025000074-2025 A Bl E-BEER-ERF-7/6-80 8 2,500 7,840,156
114/07/17|2025000075-2025A R EN 5 -EXRBR-EAE-7/6-#0E 200 7,840,356
114/07/17 |2025000136-2025x Rl B -BEIEBR-EAF-7/7- 20K 5,000 7,845,356
114/07/17|2025000137-2025 A BN S -EXER-EAE-7/7- 402 2,500 7,847,856
114/07/1712025000139-20254 A BN S- BB -EHF-7/8-F0O¥ 1,000 7,848,856
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114/07/17|2025000188-2025x BEN S -EXER-EAF-7/9-810E 4,000 7,852,856
114/07/18|2025A RS -ES WA -ERF-7/18 60,000 7,912,856
114/07/18 20254 BlE H-EHWA-EMF-7/18-OF 92,500 8,005,356
114/07/18 |2025000200-2025 7 A E-BRIBER-EAF-7/18-8|0OK 2,500 8,007,856
114/07/18|2025000201-20254x @S -BEER-ERE-7/18-ROR 2,500 8,010,356
114/07/18 |2025000202-2025A @ €5 -HRIBR-EHF-7/18-8I105E 2,500 8,012,856
114/07/18 |2025000203-20254 s -BXIER-ERF-7/18-BOE 5,000 8,017,856
114/07/18|2025000196-20254x BB - £ EB-ERF-7/18- B0 150,000 8,167,856
114/07/18|2025000197-2025 K B ENE - EEH-EAF-7/18-BO TRARAT 100,000 8,267,856
114/07/18|2025000198-2025A M- £ BB -EMA£-7/18- 5 OB AEE R AIRAS 100,000 8,367,856
114/07/18{2025000199-20254 A ENE - EER - S F-7/18-X O =IO 100,000 8,467,856
114/07/18 AR R-20254AREE-SHEGHEE-BEREER-7/8(F0) 4909| 8462947
114/07/18 AB DR -2025K A S -4 -TE-7/8.7/10(R0) 420{ 8,462,527
114/07/21|2025ABEIS-EHWA-IRE-7/20 (105 ) 25,000 8,487,527
114/07/21|2025000220-2025000227-2025 A8 5 -ERBR-EHE-7/20 25,000 8,512,527
114/07/21|2025000204-2025000219-20254 R # 5 - BEXRER-HE-7/20 60,500 8,573,027
114/07/21|2025 BB B -EHWA-BERF-7/20 (495 ) 122,500 8,695,527
114/07/21|2025000258-2025 X NS -BRIER-RE-7/21-5H-FOBE 3,000 8,698,527
114/07/21 | 2025 A AEE-EHWA-RE-7/21-01l 10,000 8,708,527
114/07/21| 2025 A B E-ZEHWA-IRE-7/21-0F 285,000 8,993,527
114/07/21|2025000259-2025 A BEN S-SR BR-RE-7/21-%E-EOE 2,500 8,996,027
114/07/21 |2025000260-2025 A BEIS-BEBR-RE-7/21-H%E-80& 2,500 8,998,527
114/07/21{2025000237-2025 A A E-BXBR-RE-7/21-PIE-TO% 5,000 9,003,527
114/07/21|2025000238-2025A A ENE-HRIBR-RE-7/21-PE-TOMH 2,500 9,006,027
114/07/21|2025000239-2025A BB E-BRIBR-RE-7/21-PIE-ROR 2,500 9,008,527
114/07/21]2025000240-20254 B & 5 -BRIBR-EE-7/21-PE-HOMH 5,000 9,013,527
114/07/21|2025000241-2025 A M E-HRIBR-RE-7/21-PIE-BRO%K 2,500 9,016,027
114/07/21|2025000242-2025A B E S -HRIER-RE-7/21-PIR-FEOE 2,500 9,018,527
114/07/21|2025000261-2025AEEN 5 - BRIBR- R E-7/21-#17-O% 2,500 9,021,027
114/07/21|2025000262-2025A B E S -BRIBEF-RE-7/21-H1-B0E 2,500 9,023,527
114/07/21(2025000263-20254 B E-BRIER-RL-7/21-H11-EROH 6,000 9,029,527
114/07/21|2025000267-2025A A8 S -BRER-RS-7/21-BH-HO%H 2,500 9,032,027
114/07/21|2025000268-2025A B EI S - EXIBH-RS-7/21-88-FOFE 5,000 9,037,027
114/07/21|2025000269-20254 RS- BEBR-RE-7/21-EN-BOE 2,500 9,039,527
114/07/21|2025000270-2025A A& B-BRBR-BL-7/21-881-FOF 2,500 9,042,027
114/07/21|2025000243-2025 A A ENE-BRIBER-RE-7/21-16- 8O 2,500 9,044,527
114/07/21{2025000253-2025A B S -EXRER-RL-7/21-F-£#0FE 2,500 9,047,027
114/07/21|2025000254-2025A A S - HRIER-RE-7/21-FIW-KOH 5,000 9,052,027
114/07/2112025000255-2025 A BEN S -EXRBH-B2-7/21-BU-HOR 2,500 9,054,527
114/07/21|2025000256-20254 BEN S -BEBR-RE-7/21- B - O 7,500 9,062,027
114/07/21|2025000257-2025 % A &5 - HRIBR-R2-7/21-F I -FROH 5,000 9,067,027
114/07/21 |2025000244-2025 A MEN S -BRER-RE-7/21-D E-FF O 2,500 9,069,527
114/07/21|2025000245-2025x MEN S -HRIBR-RE-7/21 -V E-E OB 2,500 9,072,027
114/07/21 [2025000246-2025k B EI 5 -BEIBH-EE-7/21-WE-fOA 20,000 9,092,027
114/07/21|2025000247-2025 A A E-BEER-RE-7/21- D E-BI0OH 2,500 9,094,527
114/07/21 {2025000248-2025k A E 5 - FXIBR-R2-7/21-VE-BOB 2,500 9,097,027
114/07/21|2025000249-2025X A5 -EXBR-R2-7/21-VE-ROB 5,000 9,102,027
114/07/2112025000250-2025x B EN S -BRIBR- R -7/21- D E-#O= 2,500 9,104,527
114/07/21|2025000251-2025 % A E5-HRIBR-RE-7/21- W E-5ROH 3,000 9,107,527
114/07/2112025000252-2025A M S-BRIBH-EE-7/21-WE-TOR 2,500 9,110,027
114/07/21|2025000264-2025A BB E-BRIBR-RE-721- & -BROE 5,000 9,115,027
114/07/21|2025000265-2025A M E S -BRIBR-EE-7/21-EH-ROE 2,500 9,117,527
114/07/21 |2025000266-2025A B E S -FRBR-RL-7/21- 82010t 50,000 9,167,527
114/07/21|2025A B EN S -EH A -EER-7/21-FR O F 40,000 9,207,527
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114/07/2110 ) 100,000 9,307,527
114/07/21 | BT E 5 9,307,522
114/07/22 2025 BB -EHWA-ERHE-7/22 50,000 9,357,522
114/07/22|2025000231-2025 X A - HXRIBR-ERF-7/16-EH0F 100 9,357,622
114/07/22{2025000233-2025 A B &5 -SEIBR-ERF-7/16-FROH 20,000 9,377,622
114/07/2212025000232-2025 4 B S -HEIBR-ERF-7/20-Z08 1,000 9,378,622
114/07/22 |6 &-20254 85 -BERESHEE-REREEE-6/19 3,244] 9,375,378
114/07/22 SRR R-20254AAEE-HX-HE-7/14(%0) 861 9,374,517
114/07/22 |BEAR-2025ARE S-SR E R HE-FEREER-6/27(20) 1,657| 9,372,860
114/07/24]2025000236-2025k B &1 5 - B RIBR-ER-7/24- MO 100,000 9,472,860
114/07/24|2025000235-20254 B 815 - BRIBR-EMR-7/24-8 OB B R BB NBIRAE) 500,000 9,972,860
114/07/24|2025000229-2025 A BB 8- BRBH-ERF-7/15-BOR 200 9,973,060
114/07/24|2025000228-2025 AR 5 -BRIER-EAF-7/10-140% 5,000 9,978,060
114/07/24|2025000230-2025A M5 -BRIBR-EAF-7/16-HOH 5,000 9,983,060
114/07/25|2025000277-2025 K B S - B -2 E-7/25-R0% 500,000 10,483,060
114/07/25|2025000271-2025 4 BEN 5 -BEIBN-ERF-7/25-MO0H 3,000 10,486,060
114/07/25|2025000272-2025 kA B8 -BEIBR-EHB£-7/25-5 08 10,000 10,496,060
114/07/25|2025000273-2025A B E-BRIBHR-EAF-7/25-5R0%E 2,500 10,498,560
114/07/25 |2025000274-2025 A BB - £ BB -ERF-7/25-TOA NN BRAE 100,000 10,598,560
114/07/25|2025000275-2025A B S -EE£EBh-E A £-7/25-FIOBHEBRAS 100,000 10,698,560
114/07/25 |2025000276-2025 A B8 B - £ BB -ERF-7/25-BOREBERAT 100,000 10,798,560
114/07/25|2025: KB EE-E5WA-BERF-7/25 25,000 10,823,560
114/07/25|2025A RS- Z5WA-ERF-7/25-O & 25,000 10,848,560
114/07/25 2025k BB -EH WA -EAF-7/25-01 10,000 10,858,560
114/07/25 |2025x B E-EH WA -ERF-7/25-08 100,000 10,958,560
114/07/28|2025000278-2025000283-2025 A BEN F-ERIBR-RE-7/27 20,000 10,978,560
114/07/28{2025000284-2025000286-2025 % B E 5 - EEBR-ERHE-7/27 52,500 11,031,060
114/07/28 | 2025 AR EE- 25 WA-RE-7/27 (15 ) 2,500 11,033,560
114/07/28|2025000295-2025A B &1 E-HRIBRA-RE-7/28- L L F-£ 018 3,000 11,036,560
114/07/28|2025000315-2025A A E-BREHR-RE-7/28-5-EO0= 3,000 11,039,560
114/07/28 |2025x BB -ZH WA -1RE-7/28-0 R 25,000 11,064,560
114/07/28 20254 B E-EHWA-IRE-7/28-0 & 15,000 11,079,560
114/07/28|2025000291-2025A B ENS-HRIBR-RE-7/28-PIE-HOE 2,500 11,082,060
114/07/28|2025000292-2025A A ENE-BRIEH-RE-7/28-PE-Fl0# 2,500 11,084,560
114/07/28|2025000293-2025A B E S -FRIBR-RL-7/28-PIE-ROR 2,500 11,087,060
114/07/28|2025000294-20254A R 5 - HRIBR-RE-7/28-PE-H0LC 2,500 11,089,560
114/07/28|2025000312-2025A A E-BRIBR-RE-7/28-H1-EOH 2,500 11,092,060
114/07/28|2025000318-2025A B8 5 -ERIER-RE-7/28-H11-BEOR 2,500 11,094,560
114/07/28|2025000316-20254 EEE-BXIBR-IRE-7/28-F-EOR 3,000 11,097,560
114/07/28|2025000296-2025A B E1 5 - B RIBR- R 2-7/28-1bKF -2 08K 2,500 11,100,060
114/07/28|2025000297-2025A B S -BRIBR-EE-7/28-16KF-F 05 5,000 11,105,060
114/07/28 [2025000298-2025A B EE-HRIBH-R2-7/28- KL F-HRO™ 2,500 11,107,560
114/07/28{2025000317-2025A BB 5 -BRIBR-EE-7/28-IKF-HOF 2,500 11,110,060
114/07/28|2025000301-20254 A ENE-HRIBR-R2-7/28-FI-FHOE 2,500 11,112,560
114/07/28|2025000302-2025A AEE-HRIEF-RE-7/28- K- B0 5,000 11,117,560
114/07/28|2025000303-2025A B NS -HEIBR-R£-7/28-WI-"TOF 2,500 11,120,060
114/07/28{2025000304-2025A MBS -HRIBH-RE-7/28-F -0 ER 2,500 11,122,560
114/07/28|2025000305-20254A B Eh s -ERER-RE-7/28-BI-BEOE 2,500 11,125,060
114/07/28|2025000306-2025x B E1 5 -HRIBN-IRE-7/28-FI-#HOX 2,500 11,127,560
114/07/28]2025000307-2025 A BEN E-BRIBR-RE-7/28-FIL-FEOTE 2,500 11,130,060
114/07/28|2025000308-2025k A &1 5 -BRIBA-IRE-7/28-FIL-H O 5,000 11,135,060
114/07/28|2025000309-2025A B EE-ERENR-EE-7/28-F-BOH 2,500 11,137,560
114/07/28|2025000310-20254x A8 E-HXRBR-RE-7/28-FI-HOE 2,500 11,140,060
114/07/28|2025000311-2025A R e B-HRIBH-RE-7/28-FI-EOE 2,500 11,142,560
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114/07/28 |2025000319-2025A A £15 - BRIBH-R£-7/28-FI-FOH 2,500 11,145,060
114/07/28]2025000320-2025 A BE - BRIBH-H&-7/28-F - EOREARAT 2,500 11,147,560
114/07/28|2025000299-2025A A E 5 - HRIBR-RE-7/28- D E-2I0F 2,500 11,150,060
114/07/28|2025000300-2025A M E-BRIBR- R & -7/28- 0 E-HOWM 2,500 11,152,560
114/07/28|2025000313-2025 K B 815 -BRIBF-RE-7/28-55%-F0A 2,500 11,155,060
114/07/28[2025000314-2025 A A EE-BRIER-IRE-7/28-F5% -ROE 10,000 11,165,060
114/07/29|2025AMENE-EHMA-KE-7/29-LO0F 47,500 11,212,560
114/07/29|2025000290-20254 B Z-BEIBR-EHK-7/22-20% 2,000 11,214,560
114/07/29 |EHEHR-2025A RS- SRE B E-REREER-7/21(Z0) 240| 11,214,320
114/07/31[2025000321-2025A B EE -t 2B -EH£-7/31- O BRERTHERAS 100,000 11,314,320
114/07/31(2025000322-2025 4 A EE - EEB-BERF-7/31-H0H 100,000 11,414,320
114/07/31]2025000323-2025 A BB B -t £ BE)-ERF-7/31-BO0H 100,000 11,514,320
114/07/31| 2025 BB S -ZH W A-ERF-7/31 20,000 11,534,320
114/07/31|2025000287-2025 4 A £ 5 - > L BB -5 R-7/20- T O 50,000 11,584,320
114/07/31 |2025000288-20254x B EN 5 - B RIBN-EAR-7/20-O0X 6,000 11,590,320
114/07/31(2025000289-2025 A B E-BEBR-EHF-7/20-5 0 TERHERAT 10,000 11,600,320
114/07/31 3K R-2025K A B - SEBEIRIE-RR-7/22 5,380| 11,594,940
114/08/01 |FFENR-2025AR B S-BRE SN BB-REREEE-7/24(#0) 3,753 11,591,187
114/08/01 A E S R-2025A BB E-SREGHEE-BS8EE-7/9(F0) 266 11,590,921
114/08/01 | E D 5-2025 AR B E-CEBMER-CEEH BT ER(EEMREO) 9,975 11,580,946
114/08/04 | 2025000326-2025000328-2025 AR 15 - R 1B R - E-8/3 7,500 11,588,446
114/08/04|2025000331-2025000333-2025 A B ENSE -BEBR-EH£-8/3 12,000 11,600,446
114/08/04 2025 RENE-EHWA-ERE-8/3 (1055 ) 262,500 11,862,946
114/08/04|2025000324-2025% M5 - B8 -R2-8/3-AAR0E 100,000 11,962,946
114/08/04|2025000325-2025 AR ENE - £ BB -IR$-8/3-EOERKEHRAT 100,000 12,062,946
114/08/04 |2025000329-2025A B E S - X EH-EAF-8/3-BEORRARAE 100,000 12,162,946
114/08/04|2025000330-2025 A B 8- £ E -SRI £-8/3-BOEABMBERHBIRASE 50,000 12,212,946
114/08/04|2025000344-2025A M EN 5 -BRIBH-R£-8/4-BH-EOR 2,500 12,215,446
114/08/04 |2025000347-2025A RS -HRIEH-RE-8/4-HE-E 0% 2,500 12,217,946
114/08/04 |2025000346-2025 K EE1 5 -HRIBH- R £-8/4-PIE-HAOM 2,500 12,220,446
114/08/04|2025000348-2025 AR 5 -SXER- R £-8/4-FE-EOMH 2,500 12,222,946
114/08/04|2025000345-2025 4 A E-BRIBR-RE-8/4- M1 -{@O# 2,500 12,225,446
114/08/04 |2025000343-2025A g S -EXIEM-EL£-8/4-BH-HO0F 2,500 12,227,946
114/08/04|2025000342-2025 K B 5 -H X IBR-IRE-8/4-1L1E-E0H 2,500 12,230,446
114/08/04 |2025000349-2025A B EI B -HEER-E2-8/4-KF-HO M 3,000 12,233,446
114/08/05|2025000339-2025A A5 - BB -ERE-8/3-50#& 10,000 12,243,446
114/08/05 |2025000341-2025A R &5 - HEIBR-EHF-7/30-FHO*% 100 12,243,546
114/08/05|2025000338-2025A BB E-BRIBR-EAF-8/3- ROE 2,000 12,245,546
114/08/05|2025000340-20254 @ €15 - B BR-EAF-8/3-H0M# 300 12,245,846
114/08/06 | 2025000350-2025% B85 -BEEH-ER-8/6-EOTMEREEHIMEROE 10,000 12,255,846
114/08/07|2025000336-20254 B &1 H- X BR-EHF-7/25-#0R 1,000 12,256,846
114/08/07 |2025000334-2025A A EN S - ERBR-ER£-7/27-8#0E 2,000 12,258,846
114/08/07 | 2025000335-20254 A EN - BERIER-EAK-7/27- 4 0% 500 12,259,346
114/08/07 | 2025000337-2025A B &5 -ERIBR-EAF-7/30-BEWXEIOT 3,800 12,263,146
114/08/08| 2025k BEIE-ZH WA -ERBF-8/8 67,500 12,330,646
114/08/08|2025A M ENS-EH WA -SHF-8/8-0 32,500 12,363,146
114/08/11|2025000361-20254 B &5 - P EBH-EH£-8/10-HOBHABRAF 100,000 12,463,146
114/08/11| 20254 B ENSE-2H WA -ER+-8/10 (205 ) 50,000 12,513,146
114/08/11 [2025000351-2025A RN -HEIBH-IRE-8/10-E0W 60,000 12,573,146
114/08/11|2025000352-20255 B Eh 5 - B EIBR-1R£-8/10-680 3 20,000 12,593,146
114/08/11|2025000359-2025A S - b B -ER~-8/10-FK 0% 30,000 12,623,146
114/08/11 |2025000360-2025 % BEI 5 -t EEH-EH£-8/10-B0F 120,000 12,743,146
114/08/11]2025000353-20254 @ €15 - B RIBR-R£-8/10-FHO B 2,500 12,745,646
114/08/11|2025000354-20254 A& 5 -HEIBR-HE-8/10-F 0% 10,000 12,755,646
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114/08/11|2025000355-2025000358-2025F B E-EXBH-EH£-8/10 22,500 12,778,146
114/08/11[20255xEENE-EH WM A-IRE-8/10 (375 ) 92,500 12,870,646
114/08/11|2025000370-20254 B E-BRIBH-RE-8/11- M- FROE 2,500 12,873,146
114/08/11{2025000372-2025A B ¥ S -BEBR-RS-8/11-H1-HO#E 2,500 12,875,646
114/08/11{2025000372-2025A A #5-ERIBR-IRE-8/11-F11-EOM 2,500 12,878,146
114/08/11|2025000374-20254 B S -BEIBH-RE-8/11-§811-ROE 3,000 12,881,146
114/08/11{2025000369-2025A A1 &5 -HRBR-E£-8/11- D E-H# OBBRRMBAIRATE 20,000 12,901,146
114/08/11]2025000373-2025AAEE-EXIBR-RE-8/11-FE-MMOH 2,500 12,903,646
114/08/11|2025000385-2025A B &5 - (£ B -ER-8/11-BOBREMRHBRAE 200,000 13,103,646
114/08/12 [2025000367-20254 B &5 - B IBM - S/ £-8/6-8 03 1,700 13,105,346
114/08/12|2025000368-2025 4 B EE-BRIBHR-EAF-8/6-BOF 1,000 13,106,346
114/08/1412025000362-20254 @ &5 -BXRIBH-EHF-8/1- 80 1,000 13,107,346
114/08/14 |2025000363-2025x A5 -BRIBN-EHAF-8/2-# 0% 15,000 13,122,346
114/08/14{2025000364-20254 A& 5-HRIBR-EHF-8/2-R0B 10,000 13,132,346
114/08/14 |2025000365-2025k B Eh5 -1 BB - S £-8/2-/ LOH 50,000 13,182,346
114/08/1412025000366-20254 B &S -HRIBN-SHF-8/4-810% 5,000 13,187,346
114/08/15 [2025000375-2025A R €153 -1 £ B B)-FEF-8/15-2 OB R BIR A E] 100,000 13,287,346
114/08/18|2025000376-2025000377-2025 A BB - EXEF-HE-8/17 7,500 13,294,846
114/08/18|2025000383-2025000384-2025A B EN 5 - HEBR-EHF-8/17 5,000 13,299,846
114/08/18|2025000378-2025F A #h 8-t EEM-RE-8/17- 0% 170,000 13,469,846
114/08/18[2025000379-2025x BEISE - EBH-EHF-8/17-B0H 150,000 13,619,846
114/08/18{2025000380-20254 B 5 - (b £ B By- S H£-8/17-Z 0 BB BXRMHARAE 100,000 13,719,846
114/08/18|2025000382-2025 K NS - EEH-ERF-8/17-ROE 100,000 13,819,846
114/08/18{2025000381-2025 K B #h5- L BEN-EFH£-8/17-# Off 100,000 13,919,846
114/08/18 |2025000398-2025A @ &1 5 - HEIBR-E£-8/18- R I-B OB 5,000 13,924,846
114/08/18|2025000391-2025: A A S-SRI -RE-8/18-1IE-EOE 5,000 13,929,846
114/08/18|2025000392-2025A R &5 -HRIBH-E2-8/18-PIE-T OB 2,500 13,932,346
114/08/18 |2025000393-2025A M EN 5 - BEIEBR-IRE£-8/18-PIE-T O 3,000 13,935,346
114/08/18|2025000394-2025A R &5 -HRIBA-E2-8/18-PIE-ROE 10,000 13,945,346
114/08/18|2025000395-2025A A N8 -HEIBH-RE-8/18-PIE-EO0E 2,500 13,947,846
114/08/18 | 2025000396-2025A Bl -HRIBR-RS-8/18-HE-HHOH 2,500 13,950,346
114/08/18|2025000401-20254 A #15-EXIBR-IRE-8/18-H -5 OM 2,500 13,952,846
114/08/18|2025000399-2025A M EN S -HXIBHR- I £-8/18- R I-FKO M 5,000 13,957,846
114/08/18 |2025000400-20254 B NS -SXRIBH-1R2-8/18-FI-T O 2,500 13,960,346
114/08/18|2025000397-20254 A5 -EXIEH-RE-8/18- W E-F O 5,000 13,965,346
114/08/18|2025000403-20254 A5 - EXIBR-R£-8/18-E%-KO18 2,500 13,967,846
114/08/18|2025000402-20254 ElE B -HRIBER-R$-8/18- W E-F O 20,000 13,987,846
114/08/18 |2025000404-2025k B 5 - EH-EH £-8/18- O ARAE 200,000 14,187,846
114/08/19|2025000389-2025+ Mg S -HEIBR-EA~-8/13-FOM 100 14,187,946
114/08/192025000388-20254 A ¥h5 - B X BR-EHE-8/15-B 0% 3,200 14,191,146
114/08/19|2025000390-20254 AEE-SRIER-EAF-8/17-810% 200 14,191,346
114/08/19 |EEH%-2025 A BB E-BREGH B E-FEREEE-7/23(40) 1,150| 14,190,196
114/08/19 SRR thR-2025 K MBS -TEGEE - RIBE-MZRH(RO) 996| 14,189,200
114/08/21 2025 AR EE-EHIWA-EHE-8/21 5,000 14,194,200
114/08/21 (20254 B EE-ZE5WA-ERF-8/21-01l 2,500 14,196,700
114/08/21|2025000406-2025 A AN S - EBB-EHF-8/21-BORE 300,000 14,496,700
114/08/21|2025000407-20254 A E- b BB -EHF-8/21- 501 200,000 14,696,700
114/08/21|2025000386-2025% BN -BRIBR-EMAF£-8/12- 404 740 14,697,440
114/08/21|2025000387-20254 N -HEIBR-EAF-8/10-HOR 2,000 14,699,440
114/08/21|2025000405-2025 A &1 5- BB -ER-8/21- MO & 20,000 14,719,440
114/08/22 | 2025 B EIS-EHRA-ERE-8/22 75,000 14,794,440
114/08/25{2025000408-2025k A &) 5 - b £ BHI- IR £-8/21-82 014 100,000 14,894,440
114/08/25 | 2025000409-2025000578-2025 A B &5 - IR 5 IER- R E-8/23 771,500 15,665,940
114/08/25|2025000579-2025000649-2025A M EN - RB B -EH F£-8/23 1,240,000 16,905,940
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114/08/25 | 2025000662-20254 B &S -BRIBN-RE-8/25-1IE-T OB 4,000 16,909,940
114/08/25 | 2025000663-20254 A £15 - HRIBR-RE-8/25-PE-FOBRAT 10,000 16,919,940
114/08/25 [2025000664-20254 B EN 5 - B E B -EER-8/25-FOH 10,000 16,929,940
114/08/25 |2025000665-2025 % B E15- £ EH-EAE-8/25- RO BEEEARIIRAT 100,000 17,029,940
114/08/25 | BB E 51 17,029,935
114/08/26 [2025000657-20254 B &5 - BB -EHE-8/19-B0#E 500 17,030,435
114/08/26 | 2025000656-2025% AEE-BRIBN-EA£-8/22-KR O 1,000 17,031,435
114/08/26 |2025000659-20254 @ &5 - BB -E A £-8/22- 140 2,000 17,033,435
114/08/26 |2025000660-20254 BN 5-HRIER-EAF-8/22-80H 2,000 17,035,435
114/08/26|2025000661-20254 A EI5-HXIBHN-EHF-8/22-50H 100 17,035,535
114/08/26|2025000658-2025A B ¥5-BEIBH-ERAF-8/23-5R0F 1,000 17,036,535
114/08/26 |2025000666-2025+ @ E)1 5 - B RIEN-ER-8/26- O 100,000 17,136,535
114/08/26 | AR 5 32-20254 B B 5 - E B ENRI & - (554 -8/19(3 L fRiE O) 14,595 17,121,940
114/08/28|2025000650-20254 A B 5 -BEIER-EHF-8/17-8|0F 5,000 17,126,940
114/08/28|2025000652-20254 B &5 -HRIBH-ER £-8/15-FROR& 1,000 17,127,940
114/08/28 |2025000651-2025 A EEIZ-SRIBR-EH F£-8/17-H 0% 2,500 17,130,440
114/08/28 |2025000653-2025F A 15 -HXIBR- B £-8/19-8A0H 2,100 17,132,540
114/08/28 |2025000654-2025 4 M1 E-HRIBM-EHAF-8/15-BOR 200 17,132,740
114/08/28|2025000655-20254 & 55 - B RIBH-EH£-8/15-8I08 5,000 17,137,740
114/08/28 |2025000667-2025 kA BEI S -HRIBR-R-8/28- 150 E 1,000,000 18,137,740
114/08/29|2025000668-2025 A S -HRER-EHAF-8/29-HOE 300 18,138,040
114/08/29 |** KB thR-2025 A BB S-SR E S EE- T FE-8/22.8/23(RF0) 18,000{ 18,120,040
114/08/29 [**KE S R-2025AB L S- BN E R HE-LE-8/22.8/23-aF 2(=F0) 4,000] 18,116,040
114/08/29 |AA A h-2025A B S-SR E g HE -5 EE-8/22.8/23-REAEEOR 10,000] 18,106,040
114/08/29 |AA P H-2025AEBE- SR B e B E - R EAE-8/22.8/23-RAEE0OR 12,000 18,094,040
ARPR 20 GCAREE B eEm R e BN eBRE8/228/23-ER96%-RAEBE
114/08/29| O 8k 1,265,300 16,828,740
114/08/29 [ AE B R- 2025 AR E- SR a g HE B8 1IFAB-8/22.8/23-REBEOK 35,200 16,793,540
114/08/29 AR T R-2025AAHE-BEREEH A E-BE-BA-8/228/23-RABEOR 2,654 16,790,886
AAFR 205 RS B AEm e BB ERE -] ©4%-8/22.8/23-RAEE
114/08/29{O8&% 50,000 16,740,886
114/08/31 3K P R-20254 A EN S - EENENRI B -Z5 M. RA4R-8/18 100| 16,740,786
114/08/31 | 3K A 3-20254 MENE SR B ENRIE- TIEE-8/15 116| 16,740,670
114/09/01|2025000669-2025000672-2025 A BB 5 - HHRIBHR-EE-8/31 9,500 16,750,170
114/09/01{2025000673-2025A B €15 -HEIBR-EAF-8/31-508 2,500 16,752,670
114/09/01 |2025000674-2025k BEhE- - £ B -EAE-831-BOREBBRBRNHBEALT 50,000 16,802,670
114/09/02|2025000682- B F £ - B R B #-LINE Pay-8/26- 2O 5,000 16,807,670
114/09/02 |SA B 552 - 20258 R BN -2 - T & -8/25(0) 158| 16,807,512
114/09/02 |BHEHR-20254A BB E-BRE g HE-REREER-8/22(20) 197{ 16,807,315
114/09/02 AR R-20254ABHE-SRESHBE-HREE-8/21(#0) 308| 16,807,007
114/09/04|2025000677-20254 @ 15 - HRIBR-EHK-8/22-E 019 2,500 16,809,507
114/09/04|2025000675-20254x A S -BEBER-ERF-8/21-FHOH 100,000 16,909,507
114/09/04|2025000676-2025 % AN B-BRIBR-EAF-8/23-RO# 7,500 16,917,007
114/09/04|2025000678-20254 @ &5 - B BR -5 F£-8/23-810X 100,000 17,017,007
114/09/04|2025000679-20254 B N5 -BERIBR-EHF-8/23-680% 100,000 17,117,007
114/09/04|2025000680-2025F BB 5 - BRIBH-ER£-8/23-15 0% 20,000 17,137,007
114/09/04 |2025000681-20254 A &5 -BRBR -5 F-8/24-FOH 100,000 17,237,007
114/09/05 |3k @ ch52-2025 K EENSE -4 - TE-8/14(0) 80| 17,236,927
114/09/05 SR E P R-2025 A S-SR EGH EE-REREER-8/6(20) 2,400 17,234,527
114/09/05 | ABAK-20254AR OB - SR EGMBEB-REREKER-8/20 3,000 17,231,527
114/09/08 | BB WE 5] 17,231,522
114/09/10{2025001228-2025 A A g5 -HEIBM - 2-9/10-B0E 20,000 17,251,522
114/09/11|2025000683-20254 A 18- HRIBH-EH£-8/29-EOoW 10,000 17,261,522
114/09/12 KB hR-2025A RSB - BRE G B E-BMHEEE-8/23(E0) 1,200 17,260,322
114/09/19 AR PR -2025A BB S -t EBIER-KRIEE-7/29.8/21.9/11(FEEO) 121,118] 17,139,204
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114/09/22 | 20254 B #15 - R 5 WA -5 +-9/22 25,000 17,164,204
114/12/22 | ZHFIE 36,243 17,200,447
=k 19,087,686 | 1,793,239 17,294,447
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